Yale University Library
Robert B. Haas Family Arts Library Special Collections

Guide to British School Printing Examples

AOB 14

Compiled by Susan Brady
2005

Arts Library Special Collections
180 York Street
New Haven, CT 06511
203-432-1712
haasalsc@yale.edu
https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc

Last exported at 7:01 p.m. on Wednesday, January 8th, 2025


https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc

British School Printing Examples

AOB 14
Table of Contents
COLIECHION OVEIVIEW ..evvvinriereriierieetertenteeteete st et etesee e st eaeesaeesreees e st e s bt et e saeesreeaneemeesaeesneemeesaeesneemnesanesneennesmnesneennesanene 3
Requesting INSEITICHIONS ...ciiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e s b s s sab e s s ab s s sab e e s s bb e e e s aaae s snae e s 3
Administrative INFOIMATION ....cevevuiiriiriirietiriertet ettt ettt et et e st e st et e s st e st e st e mee st e st eanesseenseemnesseeseemneenneneennees 3
CoNditioNS GOVEITUIZ ACCESS ..verveeureruerreerrerirereesreetestessesrestesseesesseesseeseseesseesesmeesseessesssesseessesssesneesneesseseesneenesnes 3
Conditions GOVEIMUINE USE ....eoueerirriirierieitirienteestertesteeteetesteereeee st e reeeesaeesseestesaeesreemnesmeesreensesmnesreensesmnesueessesnnerns 3
Preferred CITALIOI ..eocververeeiietereete ettt ettt ettt st esre e e s e e st e et s e e sae e ne s e e sae e reemne s st e sreemnesseesneemnesmeesneemnennns 3
SCOPE ANA COMEEIIES ...uviurieeenrieeiriteteetteree et e et e bt e et et e e st e st e e e s st e st e aesse e st e st emee st e st e saesseesneemneemeesneesneemnesneenneennenns 4
2 2 1o 1313 R 4
COLIECHION COMEEIILS ..euverueererrerieerteetertesteereetesreeteeee st esaesaee st e st eeesaeesneeseesaeesae e et saeesmeemneemeesmeenseemnesneeneemnesaeenneennennes 5

Selected Search Terms



British School Printing Examples
AOB14

Collection Overview

REPOSITORY:

CALL NUMBER:

TITLE:

DATES:

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION:
LANGUAGE:

SUMMARY:

ONLINE FINDING AID:

Robert B. Haas Family Arts Library Special Collections
Arts Library Special Collections

180 York Street

New Haven, CT 06511

203-432-1712

haasalsc@yale.edu
https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc

AOB14

British School Printing Examples
1930-1984

2.5 linear feet (2 boxes)

English

Collection consists of various published works of printing schools and
departments of British colleges, dating from 1930 to 1984.

To cite or bookmark this finding aid, please use the following link: https://
hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014

Requesting Instructions

To request items from this collection for use on site, please use the request links in the HTML version of
this finding aid, available at https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014.

Key to the container abbreviations used in the PDF finding aid:

b. box

Administrative Information

Conditions Governing Access

The materials are open for research.

Conditions Governing Use

Copyright has not been transferred to Yale University.

Preferred Citation

British School Printing Examples, Robert B. Haas Family Arts Library, Yale University.

Page3of 6


https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc
https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014
https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014
https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014

British School Printing Examples
AOB14

Scope and Contents

Collection consists of various published works of printing schools and departments of British colleges,
dating from 1930 to 1984. The materials include monographic works on a variety of subjects, brochures,
datebooks, keepsakes, etc., most of which were printed by students in fulfillment of academic
requirements.

Arrangement

The collection is arranged alphabetically by school. Where names of schools have changed over the years,
the most recent name of each school represented in the collection is listed first, followed by previous
names in parentheses.

Page 4 of 6



British School Printing Examples

AOB14

Collection Contents

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.1

b.2

Berkshire College of Art, Reading

Bolton College of Art, Department of Printing

Bristol School of Printing, College of Technology (Merchant Venturer’s Technical

College, School of Printing)
Cambridgeshire College of Arts and Technology

Chester School of Art (College of Further Education, Chester, School of Art,
Printing Section)

City of Birmingham School of Printing, College of Arts and Crafts

College of Technology, School of Art, Oxford (College of Technology Art and
Commerce) (College of Technology, Department of Printing)

Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art, Department of Printing

Gloucester College of Art Printing Department (City of Gloucester College of

Art, Department of Printing) (Gloucester and Cheltenham College of Art, Printing

Department)
Kingston upon Hull at the Municipal College, School of Printing

Leicester College of Arts and Crafts
See Box 2.

London School of Printing (London College of Printing)

Maidstone College of Art, Department of Printing

Napier College of Science and Technology, Department of Photography and
Printing, Edinburgh

Northampton School of Art, Department of Printing

North-western Polytechnic, Department of Printing, London

Nottingham and District Technical College, Department of Printing

Reading Technical College

Tunbridge Wells School of Arts and Crafts

Leicester School of Printing, South Fields College (Leicester College of Arts and
Crafts) (Leicester College of Art, School of Printing) (Leicester College of Art and

Design, School of Printing)

Page5of 6

1963

1960

1934 1950-1952
undated

1969

19711976

1938

1957 1959 1961-
1966

1963

1956-1967

1930

1947 19531965
1972

1952-1961
undated

1970

1963

1954

1953

1955

1951

1932-1984



British School Printing Examples
AOB14

Selected Search Terms

The following terms have been used to index the description of this collection in the Library’s online
catalog. They are grouped by name of person or organization, by subject or location, and by occupation and
listed alphabetically therein.

Subjects
Printing -- Study and teaching -- Great Britain

Page 6 of 6



	Finding Aid Title Page
	Table of Contents
	Collection Overview
	Requesting Instructions
	Adminstrative Information
	Conditions Governing Access
	Conditions Governing Use
	Preferred Citation

	Scope and Contents
	Arrangement
	Collection Contents
	Selected Search Terms

