Guide to British School Printing Examples

AOB 14



Compiled by Susan Brady

2005

Arts Library Special Collections 180 York Street New Haven, CT 06511 203-432-1712 haasalsc@yale.edu https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc

Last exported at 7:01 p.m. on Wednesday, January 8th, 2025

Table of Contents

Collection Overview	. 3
Requesting Instructions	
Administrative Information	. 3
Conditions Governing Access	. 3
Conditions Governing Use	. 3
Preferred Citation	
Scope and Contents	. 4
Arrangement	
Collection Contents	. 5
Selected Search Terms	6

Collection Overview

REPOSITORY:	Robert B. Haas Family Arts Library Special Collections Arts Library Special Collections 180 York Street New Haven, CT 06511 203-432-1712 haasalsc@yale.edu https://web.library.yale.edu/arts/alsc
CALL NUMBER:	AOB 14
TITLE:	British School Printing Examples
DATES:	1930-1984
PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION:	2.5 linear feet (2 boxes)
LANGUAGE:	English
SUMMARY:	Collection consists of various published works of printing schools and departments of British colleges, dating from 1930 to 1984.
ONLINE FINDING AID:	To cite or bookmark this finding aid, please use the following link: <u>https://</u> hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014

Requesting Instructions

To request items from this collection for use on site, please use the request links in the HTML version of this finding aid, available at <u>https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/arts.aob.0014</u>.

Key to the container abbreviations used in the PDF finding aid:

b. box

Administrative Information

Conditions Governing Access

The materials are open for research.

Conditions Governing Use

Copyright has not been transferred to Yale University.

Preferred Citation

British School Printing Examples, Robert B. Haas Family Arts Library, Yale University.

Scope and Contents

Collection consists of various published works of printing schools and departments of British colleges, dating from 1930 to 1984. The materials include monographic works on a variety of subjects, brochures, datebooks, keepsakes, etc., most of which were printed by students in fulfillment of academic requirements.

Arrangement

The collection is arranged alphabetically by school. Where names of schools have changed over the years, the most recent name of each school represented in the collection is listed first, followed by previous names in parentheses.

Collection Contents

b.1	Berkshire College of Art, Reading	1963
b.1	Bolton College of Art, Department of Printing	1960
b.1	Bristol School of Printing, College of Technology (Merchant Venturer's Technical College, School of Printing)	1934 1950–1952 undated
b.1	Cambridgeshire College of Arts and Technology	1969
b.1	Chester School of Art (College of Further Education, Chester, School of Art, Printing Section)	1971 1976
b.1	City of Birmingham School of Printing, College of Arts and Crafts	1938
b.1	College of Technology, School of Art, Oxford (College of Technology Art and Commerce) (College of Technology, Department of Printing)	1957 1959 1961– 1966
b.1	Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art, Department of Printing	1963
b. 1	Gloucester College of Art Printing Department (City of Gloucester College of Art, Department of Printing) (Gloucester and Cheltenham College of Art, Printing Department)	1956-1967
b.1	Kingston upon Hull at the Municipal College, School of Printing	1930
b. 1	Leicester College of Arts and Crafts See Box 2.	
b. 1	London School of Printing (London College of Printing)	1947 1953 1965 1972
b. 1	Maidstone College of Art, Department of Printing	1952-1961 undated
b.1	Napier College of Science and Technology, Department of Photography and Printing, Edinburgh	1970
b.1	Northampton School of Art, Department of Printing	1963
b.1	North-western Polytechnic, Department of Printing, London	1954
b. 1	Nottingham and District Technical College, Department of Printing	1953
b.1	Reading Technical College	1955
b.1	Tunbridge Wells School of Arts and Crafts	1951
b. 2	Leicester School of Printing, South Fields College (Leicester College of Arts and Crafts) (Leicester College of Art, School of Printing) (Leicester College of Art and Design, School of Printing)	1932-1984

Selected Search Terms

The following terms have been used to index the description of this collection in the Library's online catalog. They are grouped by name of person or organization, by subject or location, and by occupation and listed alphabetically therein.

Subjects

Printing -- Study and teaching -- Great Britain